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1 Dr. Navin Prakash AQVPP0898G Ph.D AI Professor & Head 11/15/2021 6/17/2017 20-06-2022  Y Regular

2 Dr. Mahima Shankar Pandey BZJPP7766F Ph.D AI AP 8/29/2022 7/12/2022 Y Regular

3 Ms. Richa Sharma BPFPS8043Q M. Tech CSE AP 3/7/2005 1/6/2021 Y Regular

4 Ms. Shailja Pandey AUDPP1197N M. Tech CSE AP 9/3/2007 7/20/2010 Y Regular

5 Ms.  Dolley Srivastava CXRPS1039P M. Tech SE AP 2/14/2012 6/22/2016 Y Regular

6 Mr. Girjesh Kr Mishra ASGPM3950P M. Tech CSE AP 8/12/2014 7/4/2014 Y Regular

7 Mr. Asit kr Gahalaut AXUPG4546J M.E. CSE AP 1/8/2018 10/14/2010 Y Regular

8 Mr. Vinay Priy Mishra BNRPM2988L M. Tech SE AP 7/15/2015 7/16/2015 Y Regular

9 Mr. Mahendra Kr BREPK8169C M. Tech CSE AP 8/8/2022 2/4/2013 Y Regular

10 Ms. Nida Hasib ACEPH7703D M. Tech CSE AP 7/16/2021 10/25/2012 Y Regular

11 Ms. Eram Fatima ACIPF0080H M. Tech CSE AP 7/19/2021 10/30/2018 Y Regular

12 Mr. Ankit Kumar KFNPK0967N M. Tech CSE AP 7/28/2021 9/22/2020 Y Regular

13 Ms. Garima Mishra BBNPM6701M M.Tech CSE AP 8/16/2022 10/3/2013 Y Regular

14 Ms. Soumya Saxena AWJPP0976H M. Tech CSE AP 8/16/2022 10/12/2018 Y Regular

IT Department  faculty List Session 2022-23
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1 Dr. Navin Prakash AQVPP0898G Ph.D AI

Asso. 

Professor & 

Head 8/28/2020 6/17/2017 Y Regular

2 Ms. Richa Sharma BPFPS8043Q M. Tech CSE AP 3/7/2005 1/6/2021 Y Regular

3 Ms. Shailja Pandey AUDPP1197N M. Tech CSE AP 9/3/2007 7/20/2010 Y Regular

4 Ms.  Dolley Srivastava CXRPS1039P M. Tech SE AP 2/14/2012 6/22/2016 Y Regular

5 Mr. Girjesh Kr Mishra ASGPM3950P M. Tech CSE AP 8/12/2014 7/4/2014 Y Regular

6 Mr. Asit kr Gahalaut AXUPG4546J M.E. CSE AP 1/8/2018 10/14/2010 Y Regular

7 Mr. Vinay Priy Mishra BNRPM2988L M. Tech SE AP 7/15/2015 7/16/2015 Y Regular

8 Ms. Nida Hasib ACEPH7703D M. Tech CSE AP 7/16/2021 10/25/2012 Y Regular

9 Ms. Eram Fatima ACIPF0080H M. Tech CSE AP 7/19/2021 10/30/2018 Y Regular

10 Mr. Ankit Kumar KFNPK0967N M. Tech CSE AP 7/28/2021 9/22/2020 Y Regular

11 Ms. Neha Khare CVMPK6189H M. Tech SE AP 8/29/2009 6/19/2014 N Regular 5/15/2022

12 Ms. Nisha Singh CDLPS2381C M. Tech CSE AP 12/19/2009 6/24/2018 N Regular 5/15/2022

13 Ms. Rekha Kumari BAKPK8712L M. Tech CSE AP 17/07/2017 6/17/2014 N Regular 5/22/2022
14 Ms. Garima Singh FXUPS2636Q M. Tech CSE AP 01/09/2014 31-05--2014 N Regular 5/22/2022

IT Department  Faculty List Session 2021-22
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1 Dr. Navin Prakash AQVPP0898G Ph.D AI

Asso. 

Professor & 

Head 8/28/2020 6/17/2017 Y Regular

2 Ms. Richa Sharma BPFPS8043Q M. Tech CSE AP 3/7/2005 6/30/2020 Y Regular

3 Ms. Shailja Pandey AUDPP1197N M. Tech CSE AP 9/3/2007 7/20/2010 Y Regular

4 Ms.  Dolley Srivastava CXRPS1039P M. Tech SE AP 2/14/2012 6/22/2016 Y Regular

5 Mr. Girjesh Kr Mishra ASGPM3950P M. Tech CSE AP 8/12/2014 7/4/2014 Y Regular

6 Mr. Asit kr Gahalaut AXUPG4546J M.E. CSE AP 1/8/2018 10/14/2010 Y Regular

7 Mr. Vinay Priy Mishra BNRPM2988L M. Tech SE AP 7/15/2015 7/16/2015 Y Regular

8 Mr.  Rajan Prasad BECPP8429K M. Tech CSE AP 2/11/2008 N Regular 5/3/2021

9 Ms. Neha Khare CVMPK6189H M. Tech SE AP 8/29/2009 6/19/2014 N Regular 5/15/2022

10 Ms. Nisha Singh CDLPS2381C M. Tech CSE AP 12/19/2009 6/24/2018 N Regular 5/15/2022

11 Ms. Rekha Kumari BAKPK8712L M. Tech CSE AP 17/07/2017 6/17/2014 N Regular 5/22/2022

12 Ms. Garima Singh FXUPS2636Q M. Tech CSE AP 01/09/2014 31-05--2014 N Regular 5/22/2022

IT Department  Faculty List Session 2020-21


